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TF/LISTING/19
MAY 15, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),Mumbai- 400 051

| Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd,,

| Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

| Dalal Street,
MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir,

Re: Intimation regarding issue of Duplicate Share Certificate

Pursuant to SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015,

kindly note the issue of share certificate to the following shareholder :-
Cert. No. Dist No.

FOLIO No.
00064790
00029989

00043312
00057887

This is for your information and record please.

685305

685306
685307
685308

59777301-59777400

55227301-55227400
56931701-56931800
58823901-58824000

100

100
100
100

No of shares Name of Shareholder

PRAKASH CHAND GUPTA
NEHA AGRAWAL

INDRA CHAND DALMIA

LALITA NEHRU NEE DHAR

NERA] AGARWAL

Yours faithfully,

=

(Saniay Ahuja)
Company Secretary



